
Source: SDCCD Information System

Note: Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
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City College/ECC Headcount 
by Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2009-10 2010-11 2011-12

D ? D ?2D ? D ?2D ? D ?2
City College 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92105

92106

92107

92113

92114

92115

92116

92139

Total

Mesa College 
Service Area

92037

92108

92109

92110

92111

92117

92119

92120

92123

92124

Total

Miramar College 
Service Area

92121

92122

92126

92131

92145

Total

Outside Service 
Area Total

Grand Total

1,231 4% 1,234 4% 949 4%

1,606 5% 1,576 5% 1,405 6%

873 3% 794 3% 582 2%

1,678 5% 1,579 5% 1,296 5%

1,841 6% 1,950 6% 1,766 7%

292 1% 285 1% 191 1%

647 2% 607 2% 470 2%

1,426 5% 1,479 5% 1,369 5%

1,463 5% 1,425 5% 1,237 5%

1,381 5% 1,404 5% 1,240 5%

995 3% 943 3% 802 3%

556 2% 571 2% 497 2%

13,989 46% 13,847 46% 11,804 47%

217 1% 191 1% 149 1%

454 1% 376 1% 264 1%

789 3% 687 2% 468 2%

460 2% 430 1% 310 1%

579 2% 558 2% 455 2%

597 2% 568 2% 406 2%

134 0% 135 0% 104 0%

257 1% 212 1% 171 1%

355 1% 331 1% 232 1%

297 1% 276 1% 216 1%

4,139 14% 3,764 12% 2,775 11%

37 0% 34 0% 25 0%

393 1% 340 1% 254 1%

781 3% 690 2% 551 2%

261 1% 207 1% 159 1%

19 0% 14 0% 9 0%

1,491 5% 1,285 4% 998 4%

10,995 36% 11,342 38% 9,506 38%

10,995 36% 11,342 38% 9,506 38%

30,614 100% 30,238 100% 25,083 100%


